FCC Quarterly Report

Organization

Period

(7/1/19-9/30/1¢

Length Broadcast Run Schedule Cause

Salina Rescue Mission

Coffey County Fair Committee-Burlington
Higher Praise Church-Salina

Blessed Hope Family Ministry-Salina
Cour Appointed Special Advocates-Emporia
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia

NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia

Living Waters Family Church-Courtland
Morris County Relay for Life-Council Grove
Brown Grand Theatre-Concordia

Union Valley Bible Church-Hutchinson
Tabor College-Hillsboro

Marion Christian Church-Marion

Mt. Hope Sanctuary-McPherson
Pro.Armed Forces Rodeo Association
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia
Lifehouse Church-Abilene

Abilene Christian Women's Club

Canton (KS) Lions Club

Emmanual Baptist Church-Manhattan
Mentor (KS) United Methodist Church
Refreshed & Redeemed Church-Ellsworth
Grace Baptist Church-Salina

Trinity Lutheran Church-Salina

Salina Rescue Mission

Kansas Adult Teen Challenge

Geary County Ministerial Assoc-Junction City
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia

JC Pregnancy Center - Junction City
Emmanuel Foursgaure Church-Salina

SE Saline Education Foundation-Gypsum
Kansas Knights of Columbus

Abilene Christian Women's Club

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

7/6/19

7/11/19
7/12/19
7/13/19
7/18/19
7/22/18
7/22/19
7/23/19
7/23/19
7/24/19
7/25/19
7/25/19
8/9/19

8/14/19
8/14/19
8/18/19
8/20/19
8/20/19
8/20/19
8/22/19
8/22/19
8/30/19
9/5/19

9/5/19

9/7/19

9/10/19
9/11/19
9/14/19
9/16/19
9/18/19
9/24/19
9/24/19
9/29/19

7/31/19
7/26/19
7/29/19
7/18/19
8/11/19
8/18/19
8/18/19
8/1/19
8/31/19
8/15/19
8/11/19
9/6/19
9/3/19
9/23/198
10/23/19
9/20/19
9/14/19
9/4/19
10/11/19
8/24/19
9/13/19
9/14/19
9/15/19
10/4/19
9/30/19
10/19/19
9/23/19
10/18/19
10/16/19
10/4/19
11/8/19
10/12/19
10/2/19

Monthly ministry nee
Special event inform
Youth Vacation Bible
Special event inform
Volunteer recruitmer
Monthly youth event
Special event inform
Ministry event inform
Special event inform
Special event inform
Ministry event inform
Ministry event inform
Youth ministry event
Benefit event inform:
Benefit event inform:
Youth ministry event
Ministry event inform
Special event inform
Benefit event inform:
Ministry event inform
Benefit event inform:
Ministry outreach inft
Marriage event

Ministry event inform
Monthly ministry nee
Ministry overview infi
Military prayer outrez
Monthly youth event
Ministry overview infi
Ministry outreach inft
Benefit event inform:
Fundraising campaic
Ministry event inform









