FCC Quarterly Report			Period	(7/1/1	9-9/30/19
Organization	Length	Broadcast I	Run Schedule	Cause	
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	7/6/19	7/31/19	Monthly	ministry nee
Coffey County Fair Committee-Burlington	:30	7/11/19	7/26/19	Special e	event inform
Higher Praise Church-Salina	:30	7/12/19	7/29/19	Youth Va	acation Bible
Blessed Hope Family Ministry-Salina	:30	7/13/19	7/18/19	Special e	event inform
Cour Appointed Special Advocates-Emporia	:30	7/18/19	8/11/19	Voluntee	r recruitmer
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia	:30	7/22/18	8/18/19	Monthly	youth event
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia	:30	7/22/19	8/18/19	Special e	event inform
Living Waters Family Church-Courtland	:30	7/23/19	8/1/19	Ministry	event inform
Morris County Relay for Life-Council Grove	:30	7/23/19	8/31/19	Special 6	event inform
Brown Grand Theatre-Concordia	:30	7/24/19	8/15/19	Special 6	event inform
Union Valley Bible Church-Hutchinson	:30	7/25/19	8/11/19	Ministry	event inform
Tabor College-Hillsboro	:30	7/25/19	9/6/19	Ministry	event inform
Marion Christian Church-Marion	:30	8/9/19	9/3/19	Youth m	inistry event
Mt. Hope Sanctuary-McPherson	:30	8/14/19	9/23/198	Benefit e	vent informa
Pro.Armed Forces Rodeo Association	:30	8/14/19	10/23/19	Benefit e	vent informa
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia	:30	8/18/19	9/20/19	Youth m	inistry event
Lifehouse Church-Abilene	:30	8/20/19	9/14/19	Ministry	event inform
Abilene Christian Women's Club	:30	8/20/19	9/4/19	Special e	event inform
Canton (KS) Lions Club	:30	8/20/19	10/11/19	Benefit e	vent informa
Emmanual Baptist Church-Manhattan	:30	8/22/19	8/24/19	Ministry	event inform
Mentor (KS) United Methodist Church	:30	8/22/19	9/13/19	Benefit e	vent informa
Refreshed & Redeemed Church-Ellsworth	:30	8/30/19	9/14/19	Ministry	outreach info
Grace Baptist Church-Salina	:30	9/5/19	9/15/19	Marriage	event
Trinity Lutheran Church-Salina	:30	9/5/19	10/4/19	Ministry	event inform
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	9/7/19	9/30/19	Monthly	ministry nee
Kansas Adult Teen Challenge	:30	9/10/19	10/19/19	Ministry	overview inf
Geary County Ministerial Assoc-Junction City	:30	9/11/19	9/23/19	Military p	rayer outrea
NCK Teens for Christ-Concordia	:30	9/14/19	10/18/19	Monthly	youth event
JC Pregnancy Center - Junction City	:30	9/16/19	10/16/19		overview inf
Emmanuel Foursqaure Church-Salina	:30	9/18/19	10/4/19	Ministry	outreach info
SE Saline Education Foundation-Gypsum	:30	9/24/19	11/8/19		vent informa
Kansas Knights of Columbus	:30	9/24/19	10/12/19		ing campaig
Abilene Christian Women's Club	:30	9/29/19	10/2/19		event inform